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Chester County
Dairy Milk Lines

Walter Wurster
Extension

Dairy Agent

DHIA Rate Increase
Beginning November Ist, PA

DHIA will be passing on some fee
increases directly to Chester
County DHIA members. The ser-
vices provided by PA DHIA lost
money during the 1992-93 test
year and had to withdraw money
from their reserves to cover costs
and to purchase on-farm compu-
ters. In order to put the Associa-
tion back on a firm financial foot-
ing, the following increases were
approved by the State Board on a
per cow/per test basis:

This increase will show up on
all herds tested on orafter Novem-
ber 1, 1993.

Dairy Farming in Suburbia
One of the issues that concerns

dairy farmers in Chester County is
whether their operations can con-
tinue to co-exist with increased
residential housing developments.
Farmers are asking questions such
as: Do my neighbors understand
that cows make manure daily and

Processing samples 1.0 cent
SCC
Basic service

1.0 cent
2.S cents

Replenish reserve 2.0 cents
Research 1.0 cent

TOTAL 7.5 cents

ROLLING 0N...0f THE M's

JSui
MEETS THE CHALLENGE

X-POLD PULVERIZERS

The X-Fold pulverizer* are detlgned to
meet the needs oftoday's larger acreage
larmers.... and Brllllon oilers them Intwo
models and 11 sizes from tS' through 46'
Now available with 20* Ductile Rollers.

that it has to be disposed ofon the
fields? Do they realize that farm
machinery can only go 20 miles
per hour on the road? Do suburba-
nites comprehend that a fanners*
fields are die source of his income
and not a public park for the
community?

Theseare the type of issues that
cause confrontations between far-
mers and their non-farm neigh-
bors. Dairy farming can continue
to prosper in developed areas, but
both sides needto understand each
other’s concerns. Granted, it is
more difficult if you are the last
farm in the township, but even in
this case there have been success
stories.

The key to a successful farm/,
city relationship is for both sides
toget toknow eachother. Farmers
that take the attitude that they
were here first and neighbors have
toacceptwhatever they do are just
as bad as the new homeowner who
has moved to the country, but
doesn’t want to tolerate any nor-
mal fanning activities. At one
time, most people in this country
had a relative that fanned. Today
that is not true, and all too often
they think food justappears out of
nowhere on the supermarket
shelves.

Farmers need to take every

(Turn to Page A25)

Chester County DHtA - October 1993
Cows producing over 800 lbs. protein are:

Joseph & Sandra Lusby
Spar# H 3-10 26,911 1091 835

M. David Stauffer
Molly

David Bartram
8844

H 8-00 27,691 976 865

H 3-10 23,628 680 833

When Looking For Quality
BUT BRILLION

m. MlO fc Mia IBIDEM

For yaws DriHion Gran Seeders have
provan toba tha bait machlna lor plant-
ing grauaa and lagumat... and now
they're avan battarl Largar, haaviar box-
at, high seeding ratat, nylon lined taad
matar, haaviar frame, new drive tytlam
and more

Ken ft Marilyn Unable
Lynette

Marilyn & Duane Henhey
Amy
Nancy
Anuna

Gerald L. Kulp Sons
2

Spring Aqua Farm
162

John S. Stoltzfus
Rudy
299

Ardrossan
Apr-Vue

Merle J. King
Flossie

Dunwood Farm
Silk
Crista

Chris ft Ches Stoltzfus
Hero
Oranda

Gideon Stoltzfus, Jr.
, Nellie
Ridge Star Farm

83
Tim ft Phyllis Barlow

Chris
Selma
Serena

Walmoore Inc. # 3
Sl2
631

Charles J. Moore
Allie
Melba

J. Harold Bare
35
21

Kevin Stahlnecker
0145

Richard Hostetler
67

David K. Stoltzfus
56

Dale Houetter
Becky

Sam A Marian Stoltzfus
114

David F. King
Paula 13

Roy ARuth Ann Bender
Joyce

Duane & Carolyn Bberly
128

Liseter Farm
Gail

LLamar Horst
28
17

Melwood Firm
Destiny
Delicte

Eric Jordan
SO

Brsck-A-Dc Farm
55
151
181

6-11

4-03

7-05
5-04

32.381
29,367

27,676
24.456
27.686
28,368

25,195

27,990
30,128

3-11

5-11

6-07

25,059

24,223

28^218
26,235

28,818
30,053

26,473

28,524

29,834
30,956
28,644

28,784
25,003

26,038
32,184

28,544
25,007

27,209

26,318

24,717

7-07

6-08

4-00

28,636

27,525

28,420

28,697

7-02
S-00

3-
4-

8-02

5-03
4-03
4-00

34,563
32,865

25,502

26,555
26,922
25.146

28,866
26,334

BEIGES 03
PULVI-MULCHEEB

ML <c WL

PULVI-MULCHERS Build a firm, dod-
fraa taadbad one that lots all tha
taadt germinate at one time. 12'6*,
13'tcr, 152- a 18‘g- rigid; 21'B' 25' and
3ff Hat told

ISI BAE CHnELPLOWS
- ~

ffTT
The BrDlion 2 6 3-Bar Mounted Chisel
Plow Is available with VxZ'tZf or
IV. "x2“x32" shanks. Available In sizes
7'-16'. Options Indude gauge wheel kits
lorboth 26" 6 32" shanks. Also availdde
are 2*. 4’ and S' extension kits.

SINGLE GANG PULVERIZERS

A'so Available At Pull Typ® w •

NEW PlO SERIES TRANSPORT CON-
CEPT Bullion** transport concept is new
to the industry. Machine weight it
h,drauically rotated over the wheels for
transport This reduced drawbar hitch
weight considerably and provides ample
clearance for transporting 10* to 16'.
Available with 20 ductile rolls.

| PENNSYLVANIA |
Eaaton

GEORGE V.
Adamtlown

ADAMSTOWN
EQUIP. INC.

SEIPLE

Elizabethtown
MESSICK FARM
EQUIPMENT CO.

Maxalawny
N.H FLICKER &

SONS, INC.
NaadMota
aUGSTON

FARM EQUIPMENT

Bachlalavllla
MILLER

EQUIP. CO. Intercouree
C.B. HOO6ER

& SONBerwick
CH RINEHIMER

& SONS

New Holland
A.B.C GROFF. INC.

Laneaeter
LANDIS

BROTHERS, INC.Caitlala
GUTSHAITS. INC.

Oakland MlUa
PEOPLES

SALES A SERVICE
Dover

GEORGE N.
GROSS. INC.

Lebanon Olay
UMBERGER'S PIKEVILLE
.OF FONTANA EQUIPMENT. INC.

CONTACT TOUR BRILLION DEALER FOR DETAILS
Lynnport Ouanyvlla

GRUMELLf FARM
KISTLER, INC. SERVICE

Tamaqua
CHARLES

SNYDER, INC.

B-PT. BASKET HAUOWB

Bullion has designed a 3 pi. S-Tme Held
cultivator with a larger, aggressively
angled 12 diameter rolling basket, a
4 bar Iramethat allows for either 4" or 6"
tooth spacing and an adjustable laveler
bar In 12'. IS' and tB' sizes. Gauge
wheels are optional

rum, nunmn

540 OR 1000 RPM
FLAIL SHREDDERS Heaviest gearbox
on the marketeliminates the number one
cause o( downtime. Available in 12' and
IS'. Either cup or sldcslteer knives.

DEEP TILLS

The three thank model, shown above,
has a Category II hitch. With a cutting
widthol 7'tr, t la Ideal lor operators with
smaller acreages and horsepower. It is
extremely maneuverable, yet provides
the tame basic deep tilling jobat Its tig
brothers.' 3 to 7 thank.

MAHYLAND
Frtdtrick

CERESVILLE FORD
NEW HOLLAND

NEW JERSEY
Bridgeton

LESLIE FOGG

Elmtr
POLE TAVERN

EQUIP.
SALES CORP

iranomovn
DEERRELD AG I

TURF CENTER, INC.
Wwi Grow

S.G. LEWIS A
SON. INC.

Cohmbin
REED BROTHERS

EQUIPMENT
FalifMd

CALDWELL
TRACTOR 1
EQUIPMENT

H
H
H

H
H

H
H
H

H
H
H

8-06
3-04

5-06
4-11
3-11

7-05

3-01

7-10
3-07

6-08
5-03

6-07

6-07

5-00
4-00
3-06

4-08
3-00

5-11
4-11

3-08
3-05

5-10

10-00

4-11

28,333

25,001

1270
1049
1013
812
936
813

618

1085
1354

1009

1041
987

966
951

670

874

919
783
795

1113
926

559
944

922
912

1048

888

1105

1008

762

1134

959
624

1306
1063

896

1060
961
872

1016
891

866
805
828

800

831
980

935
844

832
936

947
924
836

843
810

819
981

824
806

826

848

818

878

816

887

873
800

1098
1066

813

859
914
825


