DHIA Rate Increase

Beginning November 1st, PA DHIA will be passing on some fee increases directly to Chester County DHIA members. The services provided by PA DHIA lost money during the 1992-93 test year and had to withdraw money from their reserves to cover costs and to purchase on-farm computers. In order to put the Association back on a firm financial footing, the following increases were approved by the State Board on a per cow/per test basis:

Processing samples	1.0 cent
SCC	1.0 cent
Basic service	2.5 cents
Replenish reserve	2.0 cents
Research	1.0 cent

TOTAL

This increase will show up on all herds tested on or after November 1, 1993.

Dairy Farming in Suburbia

One of the issues that concerns dairy farmers in Chester County is whether their operations can continue to co-exist with increased residential housing developments. Farmers are asking questions such as: Do my neighbors understand that cows make manure daily and

that it has to be disposed of on the Ken & Marilyn Umble fields? Do they realize that farm machinery can only go 20 miles per hour on the road? Do suburbanites comprehend that a farmers' fields are the source of his income and not a public park for the community?

These are the type of issues that cause confrontations between farmers and their non-farm neighbors. Dairy farming can continue to prosper in developed areas, but both sides need to understand each other's concerns. Granted, it is more difficult if you are the last farm in the township, but even in this case there have been success

The key to a successful farm/. city relationship is for both sides to get to know each other. Farmers that take the attitude that they were here first and neighbors have to accept whatever they do are just as bad as the new homeowner who has moved to the country, but doesn't want to tolerate any normal farming activities. At one time, most people in this country had a relative that farmed. Today that is not true, and all too often they think food just appears out of nowhere on the supermarket shelves.

Farmers need to take every

(Turn to Page A25)

Chester County DHIA - October 1993 Cows producing over 800 lbs. protein are:

Name	Breed	Age	_Milk_	Fat	Pro
Joseph & Sandra Lusby Spara	н	3-10	26,911	1091	835
M. David Stauffer Molly	Н	8-00	27,691	976	865
David Bartram 8844	н	3-10	25,628	680	853

ROLLING ON...IN THE 90's

7.5 cents



MEETS THE CHALLENGE



For years Brillion Grass Seeders have proven to be the best machine for planting grasses and legumes... and now they're even hetter! Larger, heavier boxes, high accding rates, nylon lined seed mater, heavier frame, new drive system and more.

When Looking For Quality **BUY BRILLION**



The X-Fold pulverizers are designed to meet the needs of today's larger acreage armers.... and Brillion offers them in two nodels and 11 sizes from 19' through 46' low available with 20" Ductile Rollers.



SOIL BUILDERS are a primary conservation tool that breaks up plow pan to absorb moisture and blends surface residue into the soil with enough residue left on top to control wind and water ero



PULVI-MULCHERS Build a firm, clod-free seedbed — one that lets all the seeds germinate at one time, 12'6", 13'10", 15'2" & 18'9" rigid; 21'8" 25' and



7'-16'. Options include gauge wheel kits for both 26" & 32" shanks. Also available



540 OR 1000 RPM FLAIL SHREDDERS Heaviest gearbox on the market eliminates the number one cause of downtime. Available in 12' and 15'. Either cup or side slicer knives



NEW P10 SERIES TRANSPORT CON-CEPT Bullion's transport concept is new the industry. Machine weight is draucally rotated over the wheels for transport. This reduced drawbar hitch weight considerably and provides ample clearance for transporting 10' to 16'. Available with 20 ductile rolls.



Brillion has designed a 3 pt. S-Tine field cultivator with a larger, aggressively angled 12 diameter rolling basket, a that allows for en tooth spacing and an adjustable leveler bar in 12', 15' and 18' sizes. Gauge wheels are optional



three shank model, shown above, a Category II hitch, With a cutting h of 7'6", it is ideal for operators with the same basic deep tilling job as its "big brothers." 3 to 7 shank.

CONTACT YOUR BRILLION DEALER FOR DETAILS

GEORGE V. SEIPLE Adamstown **ADAMSTOWN** EQUIP. INC. Elizabethtown MESSICK FARM EQUIPMENT CO. Bechteleville

MILLER EQUIP. CO.

PENNSYLVANIA

CH RINEHIMER & SONS

Carlisle

GUTSHALL'S, INC.

GEORGE N.

GROSS, INC.

LANDIS BROTHERS, INC.

Intercourse

C.B. HOOBER

& SON

Easton

Lancaster

Lebanon UMBERGER'S .OF FONTANA KISTLER, INC.

Mexatawny N.H FLICKER & SONS, INC.

Needmore CLUGSTON FARM FOLIPMENT

New Holland A.B.C. GROFF, INC.

Oakland Mills PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE

Olev PIKEVILLE EQUIPMENT, INC.

Quarryville GRUMELLI' FARM SERVICE

West Grove S.G. LEWIS & CHARLES SON, INC. SNYDER, INC.

> MARYLAND CERESVILLE FORD **NEW HOLLAND**

NEW JERSEY Bridgeton

LESLIE FOGG Elmer

REED BROTHERS EQUIPMENT

DEERFIELD AG &

TURF CENTER, INC.

Fairfield CALDWELL POLE TAVERN EQUIP. TRACTOR & SALES CORP EQUIPMENT

181	H	4-00	25,146	872	825			
55 151	H	5-03 4-03	26,555 26,922	1060 961	859 914			
50 Bręck-A-De Farm	Н	8-02	25,502	896	813			
Delicte Eric Jordan	Ħ	4-05	32,865	1063	1066			
17 Melwood Farm Deatiny	H H	5-00 5-05	26,334 34,563	624 1306	800 1098			
I. Lamar Horst 28	Н	7-02	28,866	959	873			
Liseter Farm Gail	G	4-11	25,001	1134	887			
Duane & Carolyn Eberly 128	Н	4-00	28,697	762	816			
Roy & Ruth Ann Bender Joyce	H H	6-08	27,525 28,420	1105 1008	878 885			
114 David F. King Paula 13	H H	10-00 7-07	28,636	888	818			
Becky Sam & Marian Stoltzfus	H	5-10	28,333	964	848			
56 Dale Hostetter	H	6-07	24,717	923	801			
Richard Hostetter 67 David K. Stoltzfus	H	5-11	26,318	930	826			
Kevin Stahlnecker 0145	н	3-11	27,209	1048	808			
35 21	H H	3-08 3-05	28,544 25,007	922 912	824 806			
Allie Melba J. Harold Bare	H	5-11 4-11	26,038 32,184	559 944	819 981			
Charles J. Moore			•		٠. ند			
512 631	H H	4-08 3-00	28,784 25,003	1113 926	8 43 810			
Seima Serena Walmoore Inc. # 3	H	3-06	30,936 28,644	795	836			
Tim & Phyllis Barlow Chris	H	5-00 4-00	29,834 30,956	919 783	947 924			
Ridge Star Farm 83	H	6-07	28,524	874	861			
Oranda Gideon Stoltzfus, Jr. Nellie	н	6-07	26,473	670	807			
Chris & Ches Stoltzfus Hero	H	6-08 5-03	28,818 30,053	966 951	832 936			
Silk Crista	H - H	7-10 3-07	28,018 26,235	1041 987	935 844			
Flossie Dunwood Farm	Н	3-01	24,223	1009	821			
Ardrossan Apr-Vue Merie J. King	A	7-05	25,059	934	811			
Rudy 299	H H	7-05 5-04	27,990 30,128	1085 1354	831 980			
Spring Aqua Farm 162 John S. Stoltzfus	H	4-03	25,195	618	800			
Gerald L. Kulp Sons 2 Spring Agus Form	H	6-11	28,368	813	803			
Nancy Amma	H H	4-11 3-11	24,456 27,686	812 936	805 828			
Marilyn & Duane Hershey Amy	н	5-06	27,676	1013	866			
Lynette Ali	H H	8-06 3-04	32,381 29,367	1270 1049	1016 891			



OPEN: Mon. thru Fri. 9-9, Sat. 9-5, Closed Sunday **HUNTING SPECIALS**

Rocky Comstalker Gore-Tex Thinsulate Boots...\$109.95

Men's Green Heavy Weight Wool Pants.....\$ 30.95 Men's Walls Insulated Brown Camouflage Coveralls.....

......Reg. \$89.95......\$ **49.9**5 New Browning Insulated Fleece Waterproof

Camouflage Parka.....\$189.95

We Stock Lady's Reversible Insulated Hunting Parkas

All-Weather Orange Cover-Up Vests.....\$ 5.95

• Chippewa -40° Hunting Boots......\$112.95 Ace Orange Camouflage Sweatshirts.....\$ 24.95

 Close-Out On All Remington Gore-Tex Thinsulate Boots! Orange-Insulated-Waterproof Hunting Gloves.... \$ 18.95

Shyda's Stock: Rocky - Danner - Red Ball - LaCross Rockport - Sorel - Browning - Pro-Line - Shoe & Boots